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Prepared by the Will County GIS Division
302 N Chicago St, Joliet, IL 60432
(815) 774-6343, gis@willcountyillinois.com
01/7/2025

Disclaimer of  Warranties and Accuracy of  Data
Although the data developed by Will County for its maps, websites, and Geographic Information System has been produced and processed from sources believed to be reliable, no warranty, expressed or implied, is made regarding accuracy, adequacy, completeness, legality, reliability or usefulness of  any information. This disclaimer applies to both isolated and aggregate uses of
the information. The County and elected officials provide this information on an "as is" basis. All warranties of  any kind, express or implied, including but not limited to the implied warranties of  merchantability, fitness for a particular purpose, freedom from contamination by computer viruses or hackers and non-infringement of  proprietary rights are disclaimed. Changes
may be periodically made to the information herein; these changes may or may not be incorporated in any new version of  the publication. If  you have obtained information from any of  the County web pages from a source other than the County pages, be aware that electronic data can be altered subsequent to original distribution. Data can also quickly become out of  date. It
is recommended that careful attention be paid to the contents of  any data, and that the originator of  the data or information be contacted with any questions regarding appropriate use.   Please direct any questions or issues via email to gis@willcountyillinois.com.
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Jennifer Bertino-Tarrant
Will County Executive

Dupage County

Cook County

Kankakee County

L
ak

e 
C

ou
nt

y, 
IN

G
ru

nd
y 

C
ou

nt
y

K
en

da
ll 

C
ou

nt
y

County Board DistrictsWill County, Illinois ~ 2025

[ 0 105 Miles

Current Board Members

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

Katie Deane-Schlottman

Judy Ogalla

Daniel J. Butler

Jim M. Richmond

Sherry Williams

Herbert Brooks, Jr.

Vince Logan

Mark V. Revis

Raquel M. Mitchell

Julie Berkowicz

Elnalyn Costa

Joe Van Duyne

Frankie Pretzel

Sherry Newquist

Stephen J. Balich

David G. Oxley

Denise Winfrey

Dawn Bullock

Mica Freeman

Destinee Ortiz

Kelly Hickey

Jacqueline Traynere


